Wirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

9.57.72 Ordonnanzgew. sitzend Auf - Senioren Il

1.

SpS

Neckarweihingen

Reinhard Ehmann
Peter Seifert
Jorg Rother

. SpS

Neckarweihingen 3

Juargen Macher
Bernd-Martin Richter
Rolf WeiRert

. SpS

Neckarweihingen 2

Gerd Schonfeld
Rolf Stadelmaier
Klaus Wolper

9.57.72 Ordonnanzgew. sitzend Auf - Senioren Il

©ONOUAWN =

. Kull, Wolfgang
. Seifert, Peter

. Schonfeld, Gerd
. Réther, Jorg

Grimm, Jirgen
WeiBert, Rolf

. Stadelmaier, Rolf
. Spanka, Ulrich
. Résch, Hermann

SSvV
SpS
SpS
SpS
SSvV
SpS
SpS
SSvV
SSvV

Tamm
Neckarweihingen
Neckarweihingen
Neckarweihingen
Walheim
Neckarweihingen
Neckarweihingen
Tamm

Freiberg

9.57.72 Ordonnanzgew. sitzend Auf - Senioren IV

NO oA WN =

. Ehmann, Reinhard

. Chmielnicki, Alfred

. Bothner, Otto

. Macher, Jirgen

. Schultheisz, Robert
. Richter, Bernd-Martin
. Wolper, Klaus

SpS
SSv
SGi

SpS
SSv
SpS
SpS

Neckarweihingen
Léchgau
Bénnigheim
Neckarweihingen
Léchgau
Neckarweihingen
Neckarweihingen

Seite 1

184
182
176

171
161
153

178
153
152

542 NR

485 A

483 A

93
89
89
83
85
77
78
72
69

92
87
87
87
87
75
70

92
93
89
93
72
76
75
74
72

92
86
85
84
80
86
82

185 NR
182 A
178 A
176 A
157 A
153 A
153 A
146 A
141 A

184 NR
173 A
172 A
171 A
167 A
161 A
152 A


werner
Hervorheben


