# Württembergischer Schützenverband 1850 e. V.

## Ergebnis Kreismeisterschaft 2024

## 9.57.72 Ordonnanzgew. sitzend Auf - Senioren II

<ol> <li>SpS Neckarweihingen         Reinhard Ehmann         Peter Seifert         Jörg Röther</li> </ol>	184 182 176	542 NR
<ol> <li>SpS Neckarweihingen 3         Jürgen Macher         Bernd-Martin Richter         Rolf Weißert</li> </ol>	171 161 153	485 A
<ol> <li>SpS Neckarweihingen 2         Gerd Schönfeld         Rolf Stadelmaier         Klaus Wölper</li> </ol>	178 153 152	483 A

### 9.57.72 Ordonnanzgew. sitzend Auf - Senioren II

1. Kull, Wolfgang	SSV	Tamm	93	92	185 NR
2. Seifert, Peter	SpS	Neckarweihingen	89	93	182 A
3. Schönfeld, Gerd	SpS	Neckarweihingen	89	89	178 A
4. Röther, Jörg	SpS	Neckarweihingen	83	93	176 A
5. Grimm, Jürgen	SSV	Walheim	85	72	157 A
6. Weißert, Rolf	SpS	Neckarweihingen	77	76	153 A
7. Stadelmaier, Rolf	SpS	Neckarweihingen	78	75	153 A
8. Spanka, Ulrich	SSV	Tamm	72	74	146 A
9. Rösch, Hermann	SSV	Freiberg	69	72	141 A

### 9.57.72 Ordonnanzgew. sitzend Auf - Senioren IV

1. Ehmann, Reinhard	SpS	Neckarweihingen	92	92	184 NR
<ol><li>Chmielnicki, Alfred</li></ol>	SSV	Löchgau	87	86	173 A
3. Bothner, Otto	SGi	Bönnigheim	87	85	172 A
4. Macher, Jürgen	SpS	Neckarweihingen	87	84	171 A
<ol><li>Schultheisz, Robert</li></ol>	SSV	Löchgau	87	80	167 A
6. Richter, Bernd-Martin	SpS	Neckarweihingen	75	86	161 A
7. Wölper, Klaus	SpS	Neckarweihingen	70	82	152 A